3° Circuito de Corrida e Caminhada IRANI

Relatdrio Geral - 5 KM - Masculino - CONVIDADO

Coloc. Num. Nome Id. | Volta Tempo Tempo Volta
5 00:20:56.63 00:04:33.52
4 00:16:23.10 00:04:23.37
1 9 ANTONIO LUCIELHO C. SALES 48 3 00:11:59.73 00:04:15.93
2 00:07:43.79 00:03:58.91
1 00:03:44.88 00:03:44.88
5 00:22:06.91 00:04:33.02
4 00:17:33.89 00:04:33.10
2 124 |KAIO RODRIGUES 21 3 00:13:00.79 00:04:21.19
2 00:08:39.59 00:04:16.85
1 00:04:22.74 00:04:22.74
5 00:23:17.91 00:04:51.04
4 00:18:26.86 00:04:52.35
3 8 ANTONIO CARLOS M SANTANA 42 3 00:13:34.50 00:04:52.66
2 00:08:41.84 00:04:32.77
1 00:04:09.06 00:04:09.06
5 00:24:07.85 00:04:53.02
4 00:19:14.82 00:05:07.82
4 92 OZIAS BATISTA MENDES 32 3 00:14:07.00 00:04:53.83
2 00:09:13.16 00:04:35.21
1 00:04:37.94 00:04:37.94
5 00:24:33.07 00:05:14.61
4 00:19:18.45 00:05:16.06
5 55 JEFFERSON FERNANDO DE CAMARGO 48 3 00:14:02.39 00:05:09.94
2 00:08:52.45 00:04:35.55
1 00:04:16.89 00:04:16.89
5 00:24:57.64 00:04:53.99
4 00:20:03.65 00:05:22.31
6 52 ITAMAR JOSE DA SILVA 27 3 00:14:41.34 00:05:15.82
2 00:09:25.52 00:04:54.98
1 00:04:30.54 00:04:30.54
5 00:25:10.64 00:05:04.99
4 00:20:05.65 00:05:23.50
7 44 GUSTAVO EVANGELISTA PINTO 48 3 00:14:42.14 00:05:14.49
2 00:09:27.65 00:04:56.37
1 00:04:31.27 00:04:31.27
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5 00:25:13.60 | 00:05:14.06
4 00:19:59.54 | 00:05:21.01
8 15 |BRUNO HENRIQUE SORIO 48 3 00:14:38.53 | 00:05:09.67
2 00:09:28.86 | 00:04:58.53
1 00:04:30.33 | 00:04:30.33
5 00:25:17.50 | 00:05:10.39
4 00:20:07.11 | 00:05:07.34
9 123 |ZILMAR APARECIDO VIEIRA 48 3 00:14:59.76 | 00:05:02.10
2 00:09:57.66 00:04:48.51
1 00:05:09.14 00:05:09.14
5 00:26:24.37 | 00:05:12.50
4 00:21:11.86 | 00:05:25.98
10 86  |MURILO PARLY 27 3 00:15:45.88 | 00:05:18.20
2 00:10:27.67 | 00:05:19.63
1 00:05:08.03 | 00:05:08.03
5 00:26:32.28 | 00:05:23.57
4 00:21:08.70 | 00:05:55.83
11 37 |FELIPE TORRES 48 3 00:15:12.86 | 00:05:23.30
2 00:09:49.56 00:05:01.57
1 00:04:47.98 00:04:47.98
5 00:26:46.51 00:05:16.78
4 00:21:29.72 00:05:54.28
12 16 BRUNO PELISSATTO DE MELO 48 3 00:15:35.44 00:05:44.44
2 00:09:50.99 | 00:05:18.16
1 00:04:32.83 | 00:04:32.83
5 00:26:46.75 | 00:05:27.18
4 00:21:19.56 | 00:05:59.77
13 120 |VINICIUS PAULY 48 3 00:15:19.79 | 00:05:23.40
2 00:09:56.38 | 00:05:00.04
1 00:04:56.34 | 00:04:56.34
5 00:27:02.33 | 00:05:25.74
4 00:21:36.59 | 00:05:47.52
14 11  |BRAZ ANTONIO ROSA 48 3 00:15:49.07 | 00:05:40.61
2 00:10:08.45 | 00:05:21.08
1 00:04:47.36 | 00:04:47.36
5 00:27:17.58 | 00:06:27.08
4 00:20:50.50 | 00:05:45.38
15 17 |CAIQUE UCHOAS PALOMO 48 3 00:15:05.11 00:05:25.37
2 00:09:39.74 | 00:05:18.28
1 00:04:21.45 | 00:04:21.45
5 00:28:00.48 | 00:05:56.64
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4 00:22:03.84 00:05:55.21
16 45 |GUSTAVO MARQUES SOUSA 25 3 00:16:08.63 | 00:05:41.38
2 00:10:27.25 00:05:05.23
1 00:05:22.02 00:05:22.02
5 00:28:04.03 00:06:09.81
4 00:21:54.21 00:06:11.55
17 18 CALOS EDUARDO MARTINS 18 3 00:15:42.66 00:05:44.22
2 00:09:58.43 00:05:13.96
1 00:04:44.47 00:04:44.47
5 00:29:25.22 00:06:13.92
4 00:23:11.30 00:06:29.24
18 81 LUIZ PAULO DA SILVA 48 3 00:16:42.06 00:05:48.45
2 00:10:53.61 00:05:31.77
1 00:05:21.84 00:05:21.84
5 00:29:31.10 00:06:21.78
4 00:23:09.32 00:06:18.88
19 103 |RODRIGO SOUZA FERREIRA 48 3 00:16:50.44 00:05:52.72
2 00:10:57.72 00:05:28.91
1 00:05:28.81 00:05:28.81
5 00:29:51.28 00:06:00.37
4 00:23:50.90 00:06:57.21
20 82 MANASSES NOVAIS DE LISBOA 25 3 00:16:53.69 00:06:41.93
2 00:10:11.75 00:05:32.63
1 00:04:39.12 00:04:39.12
5 00:30:03.81 00:06:21.25
4 00:23:42.56 00:06:21.60
21 35 FELIPE DIEGO CARDOSO 48 3 00:17:20.95 00:06:10.00
2 00:11:10.95 00:05:41.42
1 00:05:29.52 00:05:29.52
5 00:30:40.58 00:06:32.66
4 00:24:07.92 00:06:03.89
22 90 |NELSON SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR 40 3 00:18:04.02 00:06:01.70
2 00:12:02.32 00:06:06.16
1 00:05:56.15 00:05:56.15
5 00:31:17.80 00:06:14.96
4 00:25:02.84 00:06:47.89
23 42 GUILHERME BARCELO 48 3 00:18:14.95 00:06:53.41
2 00:11:21.53 00:05:49.46
1 00:05:32.07 00:05:32.07
5 00:31:50.31 00:07:23.23
4 00:24:27.08 00:06:12.88




24 91 NOEL DA SILVA GRANJA 18 3 00:18:14.20 00:05:55.90
2 00:12:18.30 00:05:51.31
1 00:06:26.99 00:06:26.99
5 00:33:26.93 00:07:27.00
4 00:25:59.93 00:07:32.55
25 80 LUIZ FELIPE VIANA GOMES 25 3 00:18:27.37 00:07:25.00
2 00:11:02.37 00:05:38.30
1 00:05:24.06 00:05:24.06
5 00:33:57.77 00:08:00.13
4 00:25:57.63 00:08:04.82
26 12 BRENON FERREIRA DA SILVA 48 3 00:17:52.81 00:07:52.40
2 00:10:00.41 00:05:29.15
1 00:04:31.26 00:04:31.26
5 00:35:12.66 00:06:51.87
4 00:28:20.79 00:06:59.50
27 56 JESSE MARCOS DA SILVA 48 3 00:21:21.28 00:07:28.79
2 00:13:52.49 00:09:06.25
1 00:04:46.23 00:04:46.23
5 00:39:21.99 00:08:46.55
4 00:30:35.43 00:08:42.85
28 26  |ELIAS JOSE P. JUNIOR 48 3 00:21:52.57 00:10:34.45
2 00:11:18.11 00:06:23.87
1 00:04:54.23 00:04:54.23
5 00:39:22.76 00:08:46.87
4 00:30:35.89 00:08:43.91
29 31 EVERTON FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS 48 3 00:21:51.98 00:08:48.07
2 00:13:03.91 00:07:34.30
1 00:05:29.60 00:05:29.60
5 00:47:48.19 00:10:52.41
4 00:36:55.77 00:12:04.52
30 113 |THIAGO CRISTIANO DE OLIVEIRA 18 3 00:24:51.25 00:06:42.24
2 00:18:09.00 00:12:01.90
1 00:06:07.10 00:06:07.10
4 00:22:45.78 00:06:23.33
31 47 HERMES SELESTIANO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 48 > 00:16:22.45 00:06:01.65
2 00:10:20.79 00:05:13.97
1 00:05:06.82 00:05:06.82
4 00:46:19.67 00:09:55.40
32 94 PAULO HENRIQUE DE ANDRADE 48 > 00:36:24.26 00:09:02.03
2 00:27:22.23 00:20:06.02
1 00:07:16.21 00:07:16.21
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00:28:22.18 00:08:55.36
33 105 |ROMARIO DE JESUS CORREA 48 00:19:26.81 00:07:30.89
00:11:55.92 00:11:55.92
34 108 |SEBASTIAO PEREIRA GOMES 38 00:07:05.89 00:07:05.89
35 36 FELIPE GUILHERME CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 21 00:08:21.60 00:08:21.60

www.speedcrono.com.br




